Agilent Dry Scroll Pumps
2-3 Features and Benefits
4-5 Typical Applications
6-22 Pump Models
23-29 Scroll Accessories
30-31 Scroll Maintenance
03 Scroll_CD2011.qxd:A_Cat_02_Scroll.qxd  13-06-2011  18:13  Pagina 1
2

50 Hz
15
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
TriScroll 300 dry vacuum pump, 1Ø motor, US cord PTS03001UNIV
TriScroll 300 dry vacuum pump, 1Ø motor, Euro cord PTS03001UNIVEU
TriScroll 300 dry vacuum pump, 1Ø motor, UK cord PTS03001UNIVUK
TriScroll 300 dry vacuum pump, 3Ø motor PTS03003UNIV
TriScroll 300, 1Ø, with vacuum isolation valve (VPI), 120 V PTS03001UVPI*
TriScroll 300, 1Ø, with VPI, 220 V, EU power cord PTS03001UVPIEU
TriScroll 300, 3Ø, with VPI, 200 V PTS03003200VPI
TriScroll 300, 3Ø, with VPI, 230 V PTS03003230VPI
TriScroll 300, 3Ø, with VPI, 380/415 V PTS03003380415VPI
TriScroll 300, 3Ø, with VPI, 460 V PTS03003460VPI
TriScroll 300 exhaust extension S4707002
Maintenance/Service Parts – Refer to the Scroll Service Parts section beginning on page 30
Accessories – Refer to the Scroll Accessories section beginning on page 23
* Contact Agilent for other voltages.

50 Hz
TriScroll 600 Pumping Speed – Air/N2
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
TriScroll 600 dry vacuum pump, 1Ø motor PTS06001UNIV
TriScroll 600 dry vacuum pump, 1Ø motor, Euro cord PTS06001UNIVEU
TriScroll 600 dry vacuum pump, 1Ø motor, UK cord PTS06001UNIVUK
TriScroll 600 dry vacuum pump, three phase motor PTS06003UNIV
TriScroll 600, 1Ø, with vacuum isolation valve (VPI), 120 V PTS06001UVPI*
TriScroll 600, 1Ø, with VPI, 220 V, EU power cord PTS06001UVPIEU
TriScroll 600, 3Ø, with VPI, 200 V PTS06003200VPI
TriScroll 600, 3Ø, with VPI, 230 V PTS06003230VPI
TriScroll 600, 3Ø, with VPI, 380 / 415 V PTS06003380415VPI
TriScroll 600, 3Ø, with VPI, 460 V PTS06003460VPI
TriScroll 600 exhaust extension S4807001
Maintenance/Service Parts – Refer to the Scroll Service Parts section beginning on page 30
Accessories – Refer to the Scroll Accessories section beginning on page 23
* Contact Agilent for other voltages.

These kits employ the same valve as used on the SH-110 and
operate as described above.
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Isolation valve retrofit kit for IDP series, 200 VAC VPI16IDP200
Isolation valve retrofit kit for IDP series, 115 VAC VPI16IDP115
Isolation valve retrofit kit for IDP series, 100 VAC VPI16IDP100
Vacuum Isolation Valve – SH-110
Vacuum Isolation Valve – IDP Series
28
Agilent offers a range of isolation valves that are used
with the scroll pump to ensure proper vacuum isolation
and eliminate turbulence into the pump foreline.
For applications where the process is sensitive to
particulate or requires the best vacuum isolation, the
installation of a fast acting, automatic, normally closed
valve is recommended to maintain vacuum and prevent
backstreaming of debris which may have accumulated
inside the pump.
03 Scroll_CD2011.qxd:A_Cat_02_Scroll.qxd  13-06-2011  18:14  Pagina 28
Vacuum Isolation Valves
for TriScroll Pumps
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
TriScroll 300 Series
VPI valve, 1Ø, 100-120 VAC, NW25 VPI251205060
VPI valve, 3Ø, 230 VAC, NW25 VPI251335060
VPI valve, 3Ø, 380 VAC, NW25 VPI252205060
VPI valve, 3Ø, 460 VAC, NW25 VPI252665060
VPI valve, 24 VDC, NW25 VPI25INV24DC
TriScroll 600 Series
VPI valve, 1Ø, 100-120 VAC, NW40 VPI401205060
VPI valve, 3Ø, 230 VAC, NW40 VPI401335060
VPI valve, 3Ø, 380 VAC, NW40 VPI402205060

For more information, or if you have a need for customized solutions, please contact your Agilent representative.
03 Scroll_CD2011.qxd:A_Cat_02_Scroll.qxd  13-06-2011  18:14  Pagina 30
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
IDP Series
Tip seal kit IDP3TS
Replacement module IDP3
SH-110/SH-100
Tip seal replacement kit SH0110TS
TriScroll 300/600 and TriScroll Inverter Pumps
TriScroll 300 exhaust extension S4707002
TriScroll 300 maintenance kit PTSS0300MK
TriScroll 600 maintenance kit PTSS0600MK
TriScroll 300/600 maintenance tool kit PTSS0600TK
TriScroll 300 replacement tip seal kit PTSS0300TS
TriScroll 600 replacement tip seal kit PTSS0600TS
TriScroll 300/600 tip seal tool kit PTSTSTKIT
TriScroll 300/600 three phase cable kit S478900
Exchange and Replacement Pumps
Exchange SH-110 scroll pump EXSH01101UNIV